
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2024
ŁÓDŹ, 27 stycznia/January 2024

60 m Men/mężczyzn Referee: 

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.34
COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.34
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Beograd (SRB) 22-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.41
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Liévin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.51
NOWAK Marcin AZS Kraków Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-07POLISH RECORD(U23) 6.57
CHYŁA Łukasz SKLA Sopot Spała 00-01-28POLISH RECORD(U20) 6.68
ZAKRZEWSKI Marek AML Słupsk Spała 22-01-23POLISH RECORD(U18) 6.82

Heat A/2 Start: 24-01-27   17:52:46

1 5 Reynier MENA 96-11-21 6.615 Q =PB   CUBA(CUB) 0.159

2 3 Arthur CISSE 96-12-29 6.634 Q    COTE D'IVOIRE(CIV) 0.200

2 24 Ali CHITURU 99-04-06 6.633 Q SB   ITALY(ITA) 0.186

4 90 Dominik KOPEĆ 95-03-05 6.686 q    POLAND(POL) 0.197

5 50 Adam BURDA 99-06-10 6.727 q    POLAND(POL) 0.200

6 44 Tomasz GIZICKI 04-06-14 6.842     POLAND(POL) 0.146

7 89 Albert KOMAŃSKI 00-02-07 6.848  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.150

8 79 Patryk WYKROTA 00-11-13 6.901  =SB   POLAND(POL) 0.182

Heat B/2 Start: 24-01-27   17:58:38

1 87 Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 6.635 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.171

2 13 Jeff ERIUS 04-03-08 6.666 Q    FRANCE(FRA) 0.204

3 95 Patryk KRUPA 02-04-21 6.737 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.158

4 27 Marco RICCI 01-11-07 6.744     ITALY(ITA) 0.164

5 85 Łukasz ŻOK 01-05-17 6.778  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.147

6 56 Anton BACHÓRSKI 02-07-18 6.781     POLAND(POL) 0.137

7 15 Lucas ANSAH-PEPRAH 00-01-16 6.783     GERMANY(GER) 0.215

8 42 Dawid GRZĄKA 04-04-30 6.812  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.169
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Reynier MENA 96-11-21 CUBA 6.611 Q =PB   

3 Heat A Arthur CISSE 96-12-29 COTE D'IVOIRE 6.63(622)2 Q    

3 Heat A Ali CHITURU 99-04-06 ITALY 6.63(622)2 Q SB   

3 Heat B Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 POLAND 6.63(622)1 Q    

5 Heat B Jeff ERIUS 04-03-08 FRANCE 6.662 Q    

6 Heat A Dominik KOPEĆ 95-03-05 POLAND 6.684 q    

7 Heat A Adam BURDA 99-06-10 POLAND 6.725 q    

8 Heat B Patryk KRUPA 02-04-21 POLAND 6.733 Q    

9 Heat B Marco RICCI 01-11-07 ITALY 6.744     

9 Heat B Łukasz ŻOK 01-05-17 POLAND 6.775  SB   

11 Heat B Anton BACHÓRSKI 02-07-18 POLAND 6.78(774)6     

12 Heat B Lucas ANSAH-PEPRAH 00-01-16 GERMANY 6.78(774)7     

13 Heat B Dawid GRZĄKA 04-04-30 POLAND 6.818  SB   

14 Heat A Tomasz GIZICKI 04-06-14 POLAND 6.84(831)6     

15 Heat A Albert KOMAŃSKI 00-02-07 POLAND 6.84(834)7  SB   

16 Heat A Patryk WYKROTA 00-11-13 POLAND 6.908  =SB   

  Legend:

=SB -season bestSB -season best q -qualifying by result=PB -personal best

Q -automatic qualifying
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